REGISTRATION FEES

BOOK DEPOSIT: $40.00
ONE TIME AND ONE PER FAMILY
ACTIVITY FEE: $15.00

REQUIRED FEE PROVIDES FOR ACTIVITES AND OPPORTUNITIES FOR
ALL MINGUS STUDENTS

SCIENCE FEE: $15.00
REQUIRED FEE IF TAKING A SCIENCE OR AG CLASS FOR LABS
AP CLASSES: $115.00

REQUIRED IF TAKING AP CLASSES COVERS THE TEST CHARGED TO US
BY THE COLLEGE BOARD $95.00 & THE TEST BOOK $20.00 FROM
AMAZON.

DUAL ENROLLMENT: $10/C.H.

REQUIRED IF TAKING DUAL ENROLLMENT CLASSES. YAVAPAI
COLLEGE CHARGES US $10.00 PER CREDIT HOUR

PE UNIFORM: $15.00

REQUIRED FOR ANYONE TAKING PE CLASSES



PARKING FEE: $75.00

N\
/
YEARBOOK: $75.00

OPTIONAL FEES

REPLACEMENT ID: $5.00
REPLACEMENT LUNCH PASS: $5.00



